


The first came out red, all his body like a hairy cloak, so they called his name Esau.
Gen 25:25

Isaac
and
Rebecca

Yet | have loved Jacob, but Esau | have hated.
Mal 1:2&3, qtd in Rom 9:13
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Height: 3 Height: 14

Leaves: 8 Leaves: 1

Total depth: 34 0/ Total depth: 105
Height: 4

Leaves: 7

Total depth: 36

Height: 4 Height: 5
Leaves: 7 Leaves: 7
Total depth: 37 0/ Total depth: 38



Perfect:
BasicBST:
AVL:

RB:
LLRB:

Height

12
32
15
16
17

Leaves (%)

4096 (50)

2741 (33.46)
3496 (42.68)
3495 (42.67)
3495 (42.67)

Total depth

90114
123069
92509
03198
03884



